
Cantastic Race #5  7/8/2025

event class category rider_name horse_registered_name place score payouts

PEEWEE
Cantastic #5 PeeWee  - 0-10 PeeWee, TuesdayPeeWee Riley Nonella HG GUYSSPRINGBLONDIE 1D - 1st 18.265 $95.00
Cantastic #5 PeeWee  - 0-10 PeeWee, TuesdayPeeWee Mia McBeth-Clark Cal Bar Penelope 1D - 2nd 18.696 $73.00
Cantastic #5 PeeWee  - 0-10 PeeWee, TuesdayPeeWee Mariah Quintero Best Breezen Bye 1D - 3rd 18.779 $53.00
Cantastic #5 PeeWee  - 0-10 PeeWee, TuesdayPeeWee Lincoln Romine Silky 1D - 4th 19.286
Cantastic #5 PeeWee  - 0-10 PeeWee, TuesdayPeeWee Savvy Santucci Fire 1D - 5th 21.704
Cantastic #5 PeeWee  - 0-10 PeeWee, TuesdayPeeWee Hazel Johnson Sniper biankus 1D - 6th 27.663
Cantastic #5 PeeWee  - 0-10 PeeWee, TuesdayPeeWee Sarah Davidson Ginger 1D - 7th 27.908
Cantastic #5 PeeWee  - 0-10 PeeWee, TuesdayPeeWee Hynlee Madden Mea 1D - 8th 35.023
Cantastic #5 PeeWee  - 0-10 PeeWee, TuesdayPeeWee Breanah Quintero Smooth as Whiskey 1D - 9th 9947.85

4D
1D
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Makayla Clarey Two Socks Honor 1D - 1st 16.868 $290.00
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Laura Mote Reelected 1D - 2nd 17.285 $222.00

2D
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Laura Mote SBD Boons Frenchgirl 2D - 1st 17.426 $198.00
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Kayla Vincent Arial fleet 2D - 2nd 17.683 $152.00
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Taylor Selby McPherson JD FIREWATER GUCCI 2D - 3rd 17.717 $111.00
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Tonya Rosebrook PR Tres My Fame 2D - 4th 17.727
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Angie Finley RCA Honor Faye 2D - 5th 17.835

3D
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Kayla Vincent Fx tyed up in fame 3D - 1st 17.98 $169.00
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Shayna Forbes Heza Famous Lion 3D - 2nd 18.017 $130.00
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Nicolle  Johnson Britt 3D - 3rd 18.033 $94.00
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Rylee Russell Judge's Fancy Girl 3D - 4th 18.066
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Tayler Jo Sherman HICKORYS ASMOOTH GUY 3D - 5th 18.07
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Bentli Shull Ichi kahn 3D - 6th 18.073
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Kalley Soper Bogie Cheyenne Cat 3D - 7th 18.074
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Christy Kruse A SMOOTH CHICK K3 3D - 8th 18.141
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Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Chandler Buckner Shedrawsakindaguy 3D - 9th 18.153
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Candace Robinson Cm cowboys Gunasmoke 3D - 10th 18.159
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Emerson Russell Bully's Passionate 3D - 11th 18.181
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit 3D - 12th 18.192
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Taylor Selby McPherson Little RedBud 3D - 13th 18.194
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Ryann Bafford Mambo Ta Fame 3D - 14th 18.255

4D
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Sabrina Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST 4D - 1st 18.375 $147.00
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Tee Mott Best Advice Winston 4D - 2nd 18.401 $113.00
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Kasamira Johnson STREAKIN COOLCAT 4D - 3rd 18.457 $82.00
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Steve victor Famous beauty queen 4D - 4th 18.532
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Tonya Rosebrook Scooting by a jet k3 4D - 5th 18.599
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Kessa Larson Tls feelin foxy 4D - 6th 18.63
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Kimberly Olson Cash N Rewards 4D - 7th 18.692
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Kaylee Hofman TH Party Hard 4D - 8th 18.752
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Tonya Rosebrook Swift Line of Fire 4D - 9th 18.787
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Melea Brooke Whiffleberry Slim 4D - 10th 18.801
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Bobbi Aldrich Sixes Frosted Aspen 4D - 11th 18.808
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Ava Finley Jojo 4D - 12th 19.058
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Alissa Foreman Fablonde 4D - 13th 19.067
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Christine Conley BC Streak of Bar Bob 4D - 14th 19.08
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Wacey Clark Shorty 4D - 15th 19.27
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Michaela Johnson Hangisha Cash 4D - 16th 19.359
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Gabriella Flegal Lenaâ€™s Queen Of Hartâ€™s 4D - 17th 19.363
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Talia Radabaugh Royal Dashin Dynasty 4D - 18th 19.373
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Kimber Beers Mulberry Steel Jet 4D - 19th 19.478
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Michaela Johnson BD Hangishas Deja Vu 4D - 20th 19.505
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Casey Romine Tuck Away Buckles 4D - 21st 19.635
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Makayla Clarey Future Jac Lighting 4D - 22nd 19.819
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Sarah Clarey Quickie For Cash 4D - 23rd 19.962
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Tanya Ledbetter TK Ima Money Bank 4D - 24th 20.031
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Tobi Randall WYO Nevada Assets 4D - 25th 20.53
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Kirra Ayoub Shiny Dun Slide 4D - 26th 21.108
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Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Shayna Forbes Jiggn For Cash 4D - 27th 22.31
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Montana Wironen TK High On Montana NT 999.999 No Time
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Mariah Quintero Best Breezen Bye NT 999.999 No Time
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Leah Clarey Streakin French Gal NT 9918.351 No Time
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Montana Wironen TK Dualin Easy Jet NT 9919.236 No Time
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday 4D Tasha johns Awesome You NT 9919.270 No Time

YOUTH
Cantastic #5 Youth  - 10-17 , Tuesday Makayla Clarey Two Socks Honor 1D - 1st 16.868 $87.00
Cantastic #5 Youth  - 10-17 , Tuesday Rylee Russell Judge's Fancy Girl 1D - 2nd 18.066 $67.00
Cantastic #5 Youth  - 10-17 , Tuesday Tayler Jo Sherman HICKORYS ASMOOTH GUY 1D - 3rd 18.07 $48.00
Cantastic #5 Youth  - 10-17 , Tuesday Bentli Shull Ichi kahn 1D - 4th 18.073
Cantastic #5 Youth  - 10-17 , Tuesday Emerson Russell Bully's Passionate 1D - 5th 18.181
Cantastic #5 Youth  - 10-17 , Tuesday Gabriella Flegal Lenaâ€™s Queen Of Hartâ€™s 1D - 6th 19.363
Cantastic #5 Youth  - 10-17 , Tuesday Makayla Clarey Future Jac Lighting 1D - 7th 19.819
Cantastic #5 Youth  - 10-17 , Tuesday Leah Clarey Streakin French Gal 9918.351 No Time

NOVICE 500
Cantastic #5 Novice$ 500 and under Non Sanction Novice, TuesdayNovice Tanya Ledbetter TK Ima Money Bank 1D - 1st 20.031 $43.00
Cantastic #5 Novice$ 500 and under Non Sanction Novice, TuesdayNovice Lacie Brant Starlike Honey Frost 3D - 1st 21.331 $33.00
Cantastic #5 Novice$ 500 and under Non Sanction Novice, TuesdayNovice Mariah Quintero Best Breezen Bye 999.999 No Time

2ND RACE 4D
1D
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Tuesday4D Makayla Clarey Two Socks Honor 1D - 1st 16.868 $174.00

2D
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Tuesday4D Kayla Vincent Arial fleet 2D - 1st 17.683 $94.00
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Tuesday4D Tonya Rosebrook PR Tres My Fame 2D - 2nd 17.727 $63.00

3D
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Tuesday4D Kayla Vincent Fx tyed up in fame 3D - 1st 17.98 $80.00
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Tuesday4D Nicolle  Johnson Britt 3D - 2nd 18.033 $53.00
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Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Tuesday4D Rylee Russell Judge's Fancy Girl 3D - 3rd 18.066
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Tuesday4D Bentli Shull Ichi kahn 3D - 4th 18.073
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Tuesday4D Kalley Soper Bogie Cheyenne Cat 3D - 5th 18.074
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Tuesday4D Emerson Russell Bully's Passionate 3D - 6th 18.181

4D
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Tuesday4D Kasamira Johnson STREAKIN COOLCAT 4D - 1st 18.457 $70.00
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Tuesday4D Steve victor Famous beauty queen 4D - 2nd 18.532 $46.00
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Tuesday4D Tonya Rosebrook Scooting by a jet k3 4D - 3rd 18.599
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Tuesday4D Kimberly Olson Cash N Rewards 4D - 4th 18.692
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Tuesday4D Tonya Rosebrook Swift Line of Fire 4D - 5th 18.787
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Tuesday4D Bobbi Aldrich Sixes Frosted Aspen 4D - 6th 18.808
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Tuesday4D Christine Conley BC Streak of Bar Bob 4D - 7th 19.08
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Tuesday4D Michaela Johnson Hangisha Cash 4D - 8th 19.359
Cantastic #5 4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Tuesday4D Tanya Ledbetter TK Ima Money Bank 4D - 9th 20.031

2ND RACE YOUTH
Cantastic #5 Youth 10-17 2nd race (Roll Only) Youth, TuesdayYouth Makayla Clarey Two Socks Honor 1D - 1st 16.868 $61.00
Cantastic #5 Youth 10-17 2nd race (Roll Only) Youth, TuesdayYouth Rylee Russell Judge's Fancy Girl 1D - 2nd 18.066 $40.00
Cantastic #5 Youth 10-17 2nd race (Roll Only) Youth, TuesdayYouth Bentli Shull Ichi kahn 1D - 3rd 18.073
Cantastic #5 Youth 10-17 2nd race (Roll Only) Youth, TuesdayYouth Emerson Russell Bully's Passionate 1D - 4th 18.181

2ND RACE NOVICE 500
Cantastic #5 Novice 500 and under Non Sanction 2nd Race (Roll Only) , TuesdayTanya Ledbetter TK Ima Money Bank 1D - 1st 20.031 $25.00


